
                                   LATVIAN  AEROKLUB

                                   LATVIAN  SPACEMODELLING  SPORT  UNION

                           FAI  INTERNATIONAL  SPACE  MODELS  COMPETITION

"LIEPAJA  2023"

WORLD  CUP
S-4A   S-6A   S-7   S-8E/P   S-9A

Final  results

FAI  Jury
Chairman                                 Mr.  Aleksandras TIMOFEJEVAS     Lithuania
Member Mrs. Vaira BURDAJA  Latvia
Member Mr. Gunars PUTRA  Latvia

Range  Safety  Officer Mr.  Tomass  ERSLAVAS Lithuania

Scale Model's Judges 
Chief  Judge Mr.  Aleksandras ANTIPENKOVAS Lithuania
Judge Mr.  Arnis BACA Latvia
Judge Mr. Ervins SELUKOVS Latvia

Model's Processing
Mr.  Alvils  CIELENS Latvia

Contest  Director Mrs.  Maija  BURDAJA Latvia

   August  04th - 06th,  2023.

LATVIA



                    LATVIAN AEROCLUB
LATVIAN SPACEMODELLING SPORT UNION

FAI INTERNATIONAL SPACE MODELS COMPETITION "Liepaja 2023"

WORLD CUP
Class: S4A 

Nr. Name, Surname Jun/Sen Country FAI ID Nr. Start Nr. 1st flight 2nd flight 3rd flight Fly-off Total Place
1 KICURA Rastislav Sen SVK 24603 29 134 126 136 - 396 1
2 GOJS Artjoms Sen LAT 123333 56 130 118 128 - 376 2
3 KUcKA Milan Sen CZE 69098 35 129 62 180 - 371 3
4 MUIZNIEKS Armands Jun LAT 169765 55 86 180 92 - 358 4
5 CIHLA Jaroslav Sen CZE 76970 28 99 77 180 - 356 5
6 ZEVNEROVICS Edgars Sen LAT 111556 59 169 180 0 - 349 6
7 RINKEVICS Andrejs Sen LAT 81513 58 113 55 145 - 313 7
8 POLUKAINEN Arvi Sen EST 17909 27 94 113 89 - 296 8
9 HRICINDA Michal Sen SVK 24604 37 70 69 133 - 272 9
10 CHALUPA Jaromir Sen CZE 31096 34 0 58 171 - 229 10
11 STRNAD Karel Sen CZE 167714 39 0 139 37 - 176 11
12 JANSONS Ralfs Jun LAT 170083 31 0 42 49 - 91 12
13 ZIMELIS Juris Jun LAT 170082 30 0 0 31 - 31 13
14 TERNERS Dzeims Jun LAT 170084 32 0 0 30 - 30 14
15 STRAZDAS Jurgis Sen LTU 27177 54 0 - - - 0 15-16
16 STRNAD Karel Jun CZE 93688 36 - - - - 0 15-16
17
18
19
20
21

Vainode Airfield FAI Jury President: Mr. Aleksandras Timofejevas
Wind: SW; 2-3 m/s FAI Jury menber: Mrs. Vaira Burdaja
Temperature: 18° -20° C FAI Jury menber: Mr. Gunars Putra
August 05th, 2023 Range Safety Officer: Mr. Tomass Erslavas



                    LATVIAN AEROCLUB
LATVIAN SPACEMODELLING SPORT UNION

FAI INTERNATIONAL SPACE MODELS COMPETITION "Liepaja 2023"

WORLD CUP
Class: S6A 

Nr. Name, Surname Jun/Sen Country FAI ID Nr. Start Nr. 1st flight 2nd flight 3rd flight Fly-off Total Place
1 KUCKA Milan Sen CZE 69098 35 126 128 121 - 375 1
2 PAVLJUK Vasil Sen SVK 24542 33 157 82 91 - 330 2
3 STRNAD Karel Jun CZE 93688 36 85 149 75 - 309 3
4 MUIZNIEKS Armands Jun LAT 169765 55 79 120 93 - 292 4
5 STRNAD Karel Sen CZE 167714 39 78 121 79 - 278 5
6 CIHLA Jaroslav Sen CZE 76970 28 89 89 100 - 278 6
7 HRICINDA Michal Sen SVK 24604 37 83 76 101 - 260 7
8 POLUKAINEN Arvi Sen EST 17909 27 80 83 94 - 257 8
9 RINKEVICS Andrejs Sen LAT 81513 58 78 60 97 - 235 9
10 ZIMELIS Juris Jun LAT 170082 30 52 71 56 - 179 10
11 CHALUPA Jaromir Sen CZE 31096 34 94 0 81 - 175 11
12 STRAZDAS Jurgis Sen LTU 27177 54 100 71 0 - 171 12
13 TERNERS Dzeims Jun LAT 170084 32 57 60 47 - 164 13
14 ZEVNEROVICS Edgars Sen LAT 111556 59 60 94 0 - 154 14
15 JANSONS Ralfs Jun LAT 170083 31 75 43 0 - 118 15
16 GOJS Artjoms Sen LAT 123333 56 68 0 - - 68 16
17
18
19
20

Vainode Airfield FAI Jury President: Mr. Aleksandras Timofejevas
Wind: SW; 2-3 m/s FAI Jury menber: Mrs. Vaira Burdaja
Temperature: 20° -24° C FAI Jury menber: Mr. Gunars Putra
August 05th, 2023 Range Safety Officer: Mr. Tomass Erslavas



                    LATVIAN AEROCLUB
LATVIAN SPACEMODELLING SPORT UNION

FAI INTERNATIONAL SPACE MODELS COMPETITION "Liepaja 2023"

WORLD CUP
Class: S7

Nr. Name, Surname Jun/Sen Country FAI ID Nr. Start Nr. Model Static 1st flight 2nd flight Best flight Total Place
1 KUCKA Milan Sen CZE 69098 35 ARIANE L-01 396 148 - 148 544 1
2 RINKEVICS Andrejs Sen LAT 81513 58 ZUR 379 105 - 105 484 2
3 MUIZNIEKS Armands Jun LAT 169765 55 CYCLONE 3 348 80 - 80 428 3
4 STRNAD Karel Jun CZE 93688 36 METEOR-1E 311 100 - 100 411 4
5 CHALUPA Jaromir Sen CZE 31096 34 METEOR-1E 309 77 - 77 386 5
6 CIHLA Jaroslav Sen CZE 76970 28 SONDA-S9 288 95 - 95 383 6
7 STRAZDAS Jurgis Sen LTU 27177 54 MIM-23 HAWK 302 DQ 75 75 377 7
8 ZEVNEROVICS Edgars Sen LAT 111556 59 ARIANE L-01 384 DQ - 0 0 8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

Vainode Airfield.       Scale Judges:  Mr. Aleksandras Antipenkovas
Wind: NE; 3-4 m/s                 Mr. Arnis Baca
Temperature: 22° -26° C  Mr. Ervins Selukovs
August 06th, 2023

 FAI Jury President:  Mr. Aleksandras Timofejevas
 FAI Jury menber:  Mrs. Vaira Burdaja
 FAI Jury menber:  Mr. Gunars Putra
 Range Safety Officer:  Mr. Tomass Erslavas



                    LATVIAN AEROCLUB
LATVIAN SPACEMODELLING SPORT UNION

FAI INTERNATIONAL SPACE MODELS COMPETITION "Liepaja 2023"

Class: S9A 

Nr. Name, Surname Jun/Sen Country FAI ID Nr. Start Nr. 1st flight 2nd flight 3rd flight 1st fly-off Total Place
1 KUCKA Milan Sen CZE 69098 35 180 180 151 - 511 1
2 PAVLJUK Vasil Sen SVK 24542 33 180 147 149 - 476 2
3 CIHLA Jaroslav Sen CZE 76970 28 138 141 121 - 400 3
4 HRICINDA Michal Sen SVK 24604 37 113 137 139 - 389 4
5 MUIZNIEKS Armands Jun LAT 169765 55 126 135 116 - 377 5
6 STRAZDAS Jurgis Sen LTU 27177 54 102 158 98 - 358 6
7 STRNAD Karel Jun CZE 93688 36 155 89 92 - 336 7
8 RINKEVICS Andrejs Sen LAT 81513 58 124 106 93 - 323 8
9 GOJS Artjoms Sen LAT 123333 56 145 96 78 - 319 9

10 CHALUPA Jaromir Sen CZE 31096 34 180 0 109 - 289 10
11 POLUKAINEN Arvi Sen EST 17909 27 137 144 0 - 281 11
12 JANSONS Ralfs Jun LAT 170083 31 76 91 82 - 249 12
13 KICURA Rastislav Sen SVK 24603 29 0 121 113 - 234 13
14 STRNAD Karel Sen CZE 167714 39 107 0 98 - 205 14
15 ZIMELIS Juris Jun LAT 170082 30 0 93 75 - 168 15
16 TERNERS Dzeims Jun LAT 170084 32 0 91 0 - 91 16
17 ZEVNEROVICS Edgars Sen LAT 111556 59 0 0 0 - 0 17
18
19
20
21

Vainode Airfield. FAI Jury President: Mr. Aleksandras Timofejevas
Wind: S; 3-4 m/s FAI Jury menber: Mrs. Vaira Burdaja
Temperature: 20° -22° C FAI Jury menber: Mr. Gunars Putra
August 05th, 2023 Range Safety Officer: Mr. Tomass Erslavas
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